
T2 arrives Aberystwyth ... ... 12.41 ... 16.41
Aberystwyth Bus Station   Depart ... ... 13.05 ... 16.40
Aberystwyth Morrisons ... ... 13.10 ... 17.45
Llanfarian ... ... 13.16 ... 17.51
Llanrhystud ... ... 13.28 ... 18.03
Llanon ... ... 13.35 ... 18.08
Aberaeron arrive ... ... 13.43 ... 18.16
Aberaeron depart ... ... 13.45 ... 18.18c
Ffosyffin	 ...	 ...	 13.51	 ...	 18.24
Llanarth ... ... 13.55 ... 18.29
New Quay Park Street ... ... 14.03 ... 18.37
Synod Inn ... ... 14.11 .... 18.45
Brynhoffnant ... ... 14.20 ... 18.54
Tanygroes ... ... 14.25 ... 18.59
Aberporth ... ... 14.33 ... 19.07
Parcllyn ... ... 14.38 ... 19.12
Penparc Square ... ... 14.44 ... 19.18
Cardigan arrive ... ... 14.52 ... 19.27
Cardigan depart 7.55 12.00 15.10 18:25 ...
Eglwyswrw 8.07 12.12 15.22 18:37 ...
Newport Castle Hotel 8.19 12.24 15.34 18:47 ...
Dinas Kiel House 8.25 12.30 15.40 ... ...
Fishguard 8.34 12.39 15.49 ... ...
Scleddau 8.38 12.43 15.53 ... ...
Letterston Square 8.43 12.48 15.58 ... ...
Wolfscastle 8.48 12.53 16.03 ... ...
Withybush Hospital 8.57 13.02 16.12 ... ...
Haverfordwest Retail Park 
Bus stop on Main road 8.58 13.03 16.13 ... ...
Haverfordwest Bus Station 9.00 13.05 16.15 ... ...
Haverfordwest Rail Station  Arrive 9.05 13.10 16.20 ... ...

CODES
C – TIMED TO MEET WITH T1 AT ABERAERON

Haverfordwest  Railway Station  Depart ... 9.10 13.55 17.10
Haverfordwest Bus Station ... 9.15 14.00 17.15
Withybush Retail Park Bus stop on main road ... 9.17 14.02 17.17
Withybush Hospital ... 9.20 14.05 17.20
Wolfscastle .... 9.30 14.15 17.30
Letterston Square ... 9.34 14.19 17.34
Scleddau .... 9.39 14.25 17.40
Fishguard ... 9.45 14.30 17.45
Dinas Kiel House ... 9.54 14.39 17.54
Newport Castle Hotel 7.25 10.00 14.45 18.00
Eglwyswrw 7.37 10.12 14.55 18.10
Cardigan Finch Square Arrive 7.50 10.22 15.05 18.20
Cardigan Finch Square Depart ... 10.25 15.10 ...
Penparc Square ... 10.34 15.29 ...
Parcllyn ... 10.40 15.25 ...
Aberporth ... 10.45 15.30 ...
Tanygroes ... 10.53 15.38 ...
Brynhoffnant ... 10.58 15.43 ...
Synod Inn ... 11.07 15.52 ...
New Quay Park Street ... 11.15 16.01 ...
Llanarth ... 11.23 16.08 ...
Ffosyffin	 ...	 11.27	 16.12	 ...
Aberaeron Arrive ... 11.33C 16.18 ...
Aberaeron Depart ... 11.42 16.18 ....
Llanon ... 11.50 16.26 ...
Llanrhystud ... 11.57 16.33 ...
Llanfarian ... 12.09 16.45 ...
Aberystwyth Morrisons ... 12.15 16.51 ...
Aberystwyth Bus Station  Arrive ... 12.20 16.55 ...
T2 Depart Aberystwyth ... 13.55 ... ...

CODES
C – TIMED TO MEET WITH T1 AT ABERAERON

T5   TrawsCymru TM  

Bank Holiday Monday 28th December 2015

T5 Aberystwyth - Cardigan - Haverfordwest T5 Haverfordwest -- Cardigan - Aberystwyth

Operated by Richards Bros. 
Moylgrove Garage, Pentood Industrial Estate, 
Cardigan Telephone:  01239 613756 
wwww.richardsbros.co.uk




